
NSP FOILBOARDS
NSP SURF FOIL  4’6”

NSP SURF FOIL  5’2”

NSP SURF FOIL  5’6”

NSP SUP FOIL  6’1”

NSP SUP FOIL  6’6”

NSP SUP FOIL  6’10”

NSP DC FOIL X  7’6”

NSP DC FOIL X FLAX  7’6”

月 月 月本体価格
￥125,000

￥128,000

￥132,000

￥162,000

￥168,000

￥178,000

￥268,000

￥268,000

Vol. Weight
35.0L

40.0L

45.0L

86L

110L

120L

116L

116L

3.49kg

3.96kg

4.31kg

6.36kg

7.22kg

7.73kg

8.8kg

8.8kg

Thick.
3”

3.25”

3.25”

4.5”

4.875”

4.875

4.25”

4.25”

Width
20”

21”

22”

25.5”

27.5”

27.5”

29”

29”

Technology
DC SLX CARBON

DC SLX CARBON

DC SLX CARBON

DC SLX CARBON

DC SLX CARBON

DC SLX CARBON

DC SLX

DC SLX FLAX

2020 NSP FOILBOARDS and FOUL

NSP FOIL
NSP AIRWAVE

NSP AIRWAVE PACAGE FW78 & FW85

NSP FRONT WING 85

MSP MAST 60cm

月 月 月本体価格
￥158,000

￥210,000

￥72,000

￥18,000

  MOUNTING PLATE (aluminum base)

  MAST

  FUSELAGE (70cm aluminum)

   FRONT WING

  REAR WING

Designed to spread the load, the anodized aluminum base features screw slots instead of 
holes, allowing for additional fine tuning.

Built from anodized aluminum, the 70cm mast minimizes drag and maximizes stiffness.

The centrepiece of the foil. this hydrodynamically shaped fuselage measures 70cm. Made 
of anodized aluminum, it slots seamlessly onto the mast and holds the front wing, the back 
wing and the tuning shims.

The pre-preg carbon front wing spans 78cm and is 22cm wide with a total size of 1,325 
square cm. Three screws hold the front wing in place.

The pre-preg carbon front wing spans 39.5cm and is 11 cm wide with a total size of 330 
square cm. The back wing attaches to the fuselage with two screws 

■ AIRWAVE ■ AIRWAVE PACAGE FW78 & FW85

MOUNTING PLATE

MAST 70cm

FUSELAGE 70cm

FRONT WING78 and FRONT WING85

REAR WING

FLAX

SURF FOIL SUP FOIL DC FOIL X DC FOIL X  FLAX

FAX ： 0475-42-1263
貴店名 年　　月　　日

担当者




